VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 252 Virginia Commission for the Arts

Item 252	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$678,130 \$795,130	\$678,130 \$795,130
Operational and Support Services (14507) Fund Sources:	\$678,130 \$795,130	\$678,130 \$795,130
General	\$579,011	\$579,011
	\$696,011	\$696,011
Federal Trust	\$99,119	\$99,119

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 25, Article 4, Code of Virginia.